P R O D U C T  P R O F I L E
Resolute™
Slurry Packing System
Convenient packing /
unpacking
Integrated pulse dampener
improves homogeneity of bed
Integrated safety relief valve

P R O D U C T  P R O F I L E
Resolute™ Slurry Packing Equipment
Ordering Information
Slurry Packing System (1)
Transfer Hose and Adaptors
Packing Support Kits
Tanks
SV-1 500 litre nominal capacity EDA11A123A99
SV-2 1000 litre nominal capacity EDA11A124A99
SV-3 2000 litre nominal capacity EDA11A125A99
Slurry Packing System – Manual
Complete system with pneumatic pumps and valves, pressure dampener and relief valve, manual control panel mounted on mobile stainless steel frame.
Model Catalog No.
SPS-M1 Min/Max capacity (LPM):3 @ 3bar / 107 @ 0.5 bar) EBA12A125A99
SPS-M2 Min/Max capacity (LPM):10 @ 3bar / 270 @ 0.5 bar) EBA12A126A99
SPS-M2E Min/Max capacity (LPM):3 @ 3bar / 270 @ 0.5 bar) EBA12A127A99
SPS-M3 Min/Max capacity (LPM):18 @ 3bar / 500 @ 0.5 bar) EBA12A128A99
Note (1) Requires Transfer Host Set and Transfer Adaptor Kit matched to column size
Transfer Hose Set
Complete sanitary hose set for use with selected SPS model and column. Connects Slurry Packing System (SPS), Slurry Vessel (SV) and Column
(includes gaskets and clamps (12)).
TH-1 Hose Kit with 3 meter length hoses (6) and sanitary TC connectors EKA12A126A12
Connects SPS-1 to 400 and 600 mm ø column / Connects SPS-2 to 400, 600, 800 mm ø column
TH-2 Hose Kit with 4 meter length hoses (6) and sanitary TC connectors EKA12A127A12
Connects SPS-2 to 600, 800 and 1000 mm ø column / Connects SPS-2E to 400, 600, 800 and 1000 mm ø column
TH-2 Hose Kit with 4 meter length hoses (6) and sanitary TC connectors EKA12A128A12
Connects SPS-3 to 1000 and 1200 mm ø column
Transfer Adaptor Kit
Includes adaptors with clamp and gasket set for specified column size.
TAK-1 Component i.d. suitable for use with 400 mm ø column EDA11A123A99
TAK-2 Component i.d. suitable for use with 600, 800 and 1000** mm ø columns (2) EDA11A124A99
TAK-3 Component i.d. suitable for use with 1000 and 1200 mm ø columns (3) EDA11A125A99
Note (2) Select TAK-2 for use with 1000 mm column and SPS 2 - Note (3) Select TAK-3 for use with 1000 mm column and SPS 3
Pressure Gauge and Flow Meter Kit
Includes Bourdon pressure gauge, electronic flow meter, 2 way/ 3-port column valves (2), spool pieces (2), instrument and valve mounting brackets.
PFK-1 Component i.d. suitable for use with 400 mm ø column EKA14A123A99
PFK-2 Component i.d. suitable for use with 600 mm ø column EKA14A130A99
PFK-3 Component i.d. suitable for use with 800 mm ø column EKA14A124A99
PFK-4 Component i.d. suitable for use with 1000 mm ø column EKA14A131A99
PFK-5 Component i.d. suitable for use with 1200 mm ø column EKA14A125A99
Media Slurry Tanks
Polypropylene tank with sanitary TC flange process connections, tank isolation valve, vent port, removable lid, CIP spray ring and stainless steel support frame.
P R O D U C T  P R O F I L E
Distributed exclusively by Pall Corporation